
Role Name Email Telephone Theme 

Chief Social Work officer/Chief Officer Graeme Simpson gsimpson@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 523496 Integrated Children and Family Service 

Lead Service Manager Alison McAlpine amcalpine@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 264100 Commissioning and IC&FS 

Lead Service Manager Isabel McDonnell imcdonnell@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 522856 Commissioning and IC&FS 

Service Manager Angela Maitland amaitland@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 522855 Fostering and Adoption, Aberdeen Maternity Hospital Service 

Service Manager Andrea McGill amcgill@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 522477 Residential and Youth Justice 

Service Manager Fiona Cameron fcameron@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 522988 Family and Community Support 

Service Manager Jeremaya Phiri gphiri@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 788243 Intake, Joint Child Protection Team, Reception Service 

Service Manager Kymme Fraser kfraser@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 264037 Child Protection Programme/Development Team 

Service Manager Susanne Somerville ssomerville@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 264028 Children in need 

Service Manager Tam Walker tamwalker@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 523540 Children in need 

Service Manager Yvonne Hobson yhobson@aberdeencity.gov.uk  01224 522590 Children in need and Children with disabilities 
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